

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2283

Page 2, line 2, replace "two hundred" with "one hundred sixty-five"

Page 2, line 26, replace "two hundred" with "one hundred sixty-five"

Page 3, line 3, replace "\$2,900,796" with "\$964,031"

Page 3, line 4, replace "\$4,883,048" with "\$1,582,480"

Renumber accordingly